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FINAL AMB JOCKER APLICAT
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1 11 HIST JIMéNEZ C. - SASPLUGAS C VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1     33.4      3.2       15      2.1        9      3.2        5      1.0        8      4.2        6      1.3        3      3.6        1      5.5        3      4.7        2      0.8        1 11

2 6 CLA ROSELLó C. - BASART C.  PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE          36.7      2.2        3      2.2       10      2.3        3      1.5       14      3.1        2      2.0        8      4.1        2      5.8        5      6.9        6      1.1        4 6

3 7 CLA SIMóN C. - SOLéS F.     BMW 325I                    37.3      2.8       10      1.2        3      4.1       12      0.4        3      3.5        3      1.0        2      5.5        8      5.3        2      7.1        7      1.3        6 7

4 5 CLA ARMADANS T. - VIVES A.  PORSCHE 911 3.2             37.4      2.7        8      1.2        2      3.4        6      0.6        4      3.7        4      2.2       10      5.3        7      5.7        4      7.5        9      1.4        8 5

5 2 CLA GIRALT S. - MARCH S.    VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK2     41.8      2.3        4      0.8        1      3.8       10      1.6       19      4.7        7      1.7        5      4.7        3      8.8        6      5.3        4      1.3        5 2

6 3 CLA GARRIGOLAS D. - BOIX J. VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI         43.7      2.9       12      5.1       22      5.4       15      1.5       13      2.9        1      0.7        1      7.5       12      5.2        1      5.9        5      1.1        3 3

7 19 HIST FERRER G. - CAIRó J.    VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI         46.0      1.3        1      5.6       23      1.7        1      1.5       18      5.0       10      2.0        9      4.8        4     13.0       10      4.2        1      1.6       10 19

8 1 HIST PEDRAGOSA J. - BELTRI J. BMW 323 E21                 50.2      2.2        2      1.9        7      2.2        2      0.4        2      3.9        5      2.9       14      4.9        5     15.2       11      7.4        8      1.4        7 1

9 12 CLA GóMEZ C. - SILVA MA.    VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK2     82.1      2.7        9      1.7        4      3.0        4      1.3       12      4.7        8      1.9        6      5.6        9     39.3       14      9.9       12      1.6        9 12

10 15 HIST JUANOLA P. - JUANOLA D. VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1     84.6      2.3        5      3.5       18      6.7       18      0.3        1      9.7       15      1.9        7      9.0       16     10.0        7      7.5       10      3.6       19 15

11 13 CLA LLOPíS J. - MOLIST M.   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK2     96.0      2.8       11      2.0        8      5.8       16      1.5       16     39.7       20      3.0       15      9.0       15     12.0        9      7.9       11      1.7       11 13

12 4 HIST VIDAL JM. - ROBLEDILLO D AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH    110.7     59.6       29      3.2       16      3.7        9      0.8        5      5.4       11      2.7       13      5.0        6     10.9        8     12.2       13      1.0        2 4

13 9 HIST LóPEZ JM. - PERADALTA J. VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO        137.4      3.5       17      2.4       11      4.2       13      3.5       25     12.9       17     12.1       25      8.2       13     38.5       13     14.6       15      1.9       14 9

14 16 CLA CASAS M. - ISERN N.     PORSCHE 924                142.1      4.8       22      3.2       17      8.2       24      1.6       20      7.5       14      8.1       21     19.0       20     41.1       15     24.0       19      5.2       21 16

15 8 CLA MARTí J. - MATAVACAS I. PORSCHE 911 (964)          224.5      3.5       16      4.4       21      3.6        8      1.0        7      4.9        9      5.6       19      9.1       17    171.1       19     14.4       14      1.8       13 8

16 14 YOT VIDAL R. - MORERA R.    HONDA CIVIC                229.0      3.1       13      1.7        5      3.9       11      1.5       17    167.5       27      2.4       11      8.6       14     25.3       12      5.0        3      1.7       12 14

17 17 ANT PIGEM R. - ROSSICH D.   VW PORSCHE 914             244.2      3.8       19      3.5       19      5.1       14      0.9        6     10.3       16      6.9       20     96.4       26     80.2       16     22.4       18      3.1       18 17

18 29 YOT SALó H. - GALCERAN J.   FORD PROBE                 259.2      6.8       23      4.1       20      6.7       19      1.8       22     18.4       18     24.1       27     24.3       21    101.5       17     43.6       22      2.4       16 29

19 24 CLA PEREZ D LARA O. - MOLNE BMW 528I                   477.3     15.3       25      7.4       25      8.5       25      5.7       28     19.6       19     24.7       28     35.0       22    165.8       18     50.7       23      7.5       22 24

20 10 CLA MUNNé E. - FELIU O.     VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1    496.5      2.6        7      1.8        6      5.9       17      1.5       15      5.4       12      3.5       16     11.9       18    418.5       26     17.9       16      2.4       15 10

21 25 CLA VIñAS JM. - COLOMER A.  VOLKSWAGEN POLO 86-C       521.0      3.1       14      3.0       15      7.7       21      1.1       10     40.4       21      4.5       17      6.7       10    302.2       22     88.8       25      3.6       20 25

22 30 YOT PADILLA P. - SáNCHEZ J. BMW M3 E36                 956.8     12.2       24     23.1       29     14.3       26      3.3       24    136.3       26      9.3       23     36.7       23    225.1       21     38.8       21     37.5       26 30

23 22 HIST DíEZ J. - DíEZ A.       RENAULT 5 TS              1011.6     97.9       30      8.9       26     37.5       27      5.4       26    124.6       24     55.5       29    141.9       29    216.8       20    146.9       26     35.1       25 22

24 21 HIST QUIñONES P. - PUMAROLA M BMW 320I E30              1102.0      2.5        6      2.5       12      8.0       23      1.2       11    125.6       25      5.4       18     65.0       25    424.6       27     63.8       24      2.9       17 21

25 28 CLA SENDROS C. - GORJON J.  CITROëN AX GT             1283.1     18.1       26     12.2       27     51.3       28      5.6       27    420.0       30     10.8       24    116.9       28    302.4       23    249.5       28      8.8       23 28

26 27 CLA PIñERO F. - BERDIE A.   PORSCHE 944               2194.1     44.3       28     76.5       30    140.5       29     10.5       29    238.1       29    104.0       30    185.5       30    450.0       28    194.4       27     34.5       24 27

RET  18 HIST ANDREU JM. - ROMERO R.  SEAT 128                     18.7       27     15.5       28    201.4       30     67.5       30    110.9       23     18.2       26     53.9       24    401.6       25     18

RET  20 CLA MAZA P. - SIMó S.       LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE 1       4.0       20      2.7       14      7.5       20      1.0        9      6.6       13      1.6        4    111.2       27       20

RET  23 CLA SUñé J. - SUñé J.       VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1       3.5       18      2.5       13      3.4        7      2.1       23     47.0       22      2.6       12      6.8       11   2122.5       29     36.8       20   23

RET  26 CLA PéREZ A. - MáRQUEZ C.   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK2       4.7       21      5.9       24      7.8       22      1.7       21    190.3       28      8.2       22     12.8       19    360.0       24     20.7       17   26
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4RT CLASSIC RALLYE GIRONA 2023          

18/11/2023 22:08:26
FINAL AMB JOCKER APLICAT
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1 11 HIST JIMéNEZ C. - SASPLUGAS C VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1      3.8        2 11

2 6 CLA ROSELLó C. - BASART C.  PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE           5.5        7 6

3 7 CLA SIMóN C. - SOLéS F.     BMW 325I                     5.1        3 7

4 5 CLA ARMADANS T. - VIVES A.  PORSCHE 911 3.2              3.7        1 5

5 2 CLA GIRALT S. - MARCH S.    VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK2      6.8        9 2

6 3 CLA GARRIGOLAS D. - BOIX J. VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI          5.5        6 3

7 19 HIST FERRER G. - CAIRó J.    VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI          5.3        5 19

8 1 HIST PEDRAGOSA J. - BELTRI J. BMW 323 E21                  7.8       10 1

9 12 CLA GóMEZ C. - SILVA MA.    VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK2     10.4       12 12

10 15 HIST JUANOLA P. - JUANOLA D. VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1     30.1       18 15

11 13 CLA LLOPíS J. - MOLIST M.   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK2     10.6       13 13

12 4 HIST VIDAL JM. - ROBLEDILLO D AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH      6.2        8 4

13 9 HIST LóPEZ JM. - PERADALTA J. VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO         35.6       19 9

14 16 CLA CASAS M. - ISERN N.     PORSCHE 924                 19.4       15 16

15 8 CLA MARTí J. - MATAVACAS I. PORSCHE 911 (964)            5.1        4 8

16 14 YOT VIDAL R. - MORERA R.    HONDA CIVIC                  8.3       11 14

17 17 ANT PIGEM R. - ROSSICH D.   VW PORSCHE 914              11.6       14 17

18 29 YOT SALó H. - GALCERAN J.   FORD PROBE                  25.5       17 29

19 24 CLA PEREZ D LARA O. - MOLNE BMW 528I                   137.1       22 24

20 10 CLA MUNNé E. - FELIU O.     VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1     25.1       16 10

21 25 CLA VIñAS JM. - COLOMER A.  VOLKSWAGEN POLO 86-C        59.9       20 25

22 30 YOT PADILLA P. - SáNCHEZ J. BMW M3 E36                 420.2       25 30

23 22 HIST DíEZ J. - DíEZ A.       RENAULT 5 TS               141.1       23 22

24 21 HIST QUIñONES P. - PUMAROLA M BMW 320I E30               400.5       24 21

25 28 CLA SENDROS C. - GORJON J.  CITROëN AX GT               87.5       21 28

26 27 CLA PIñERO F. - BERDIE A.   PORSCHE 944                715.8       26 27

RET  18 HIST ANDREU JM. - ROMERO R.  SEAT 128                  18

RET  20 CLA MAZA P. - SIMó S.       LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE 1   20

RET  23 CLA SUñé J. - SUñé J.       VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1   23

RET  26 CLA PéREZ A. - MáRQUEZ C.   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK2   26
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